1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

1:55 p.m,

2:00 p.m,

Arkansas Department of Energy and Environment
Division of Environmental Quality

Affordable Clean Energy Rule Stakeholder Meeting

October 24, 2019
1:00 p.m.—2:00 p.m. (Central Daylight Savings Time)

DEQ Headquarters
Commission Room, first floor
5301 Northshore Drive
North Little Rock, AR

Agenda

Introduction
Mitch Rouse, Associate Director, Office of Air Quality

Overview of the Affordable Clean Energy Rule and Next Steps in Rule Development
Tricia Treece, SIP/Planning Section, Policy and Planning Branch, Office of Air Quality
Questions and Feedback

Next Steps and Closing Remarks

William Montgomery, Policy and Planning Branch Manager, Office of Air Quality

Adjourn

Call in information:

Join Zoom Meeting:
https://zoom.us/j/894036506

US Toll-free: (877) 369-0926
Meeting ID: 894 036 506




