Arkansas Department of Energy and Environment Division of Environmental Quality

Affordable Clean Energy Rule Stakeholder Meeting

October 24, 2019 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. (Central Daylight Savings Time)

> DEQ Headquarters Commission Room, first floor 5301 Northshore Drive North Little Rock, AR

Agenda

1:00 p.m.	Introduction Mitch Rouse, Associate Director, Office of Air Quality
1:05 p.m.	Overview of the Affordable Clean Energy Rule and Next Steps in Rule Development
	Tricia Treece, SIP/Planning Section, Policy and Planning Branch, Office of Air Quality
1:35 p.m.	Questions and Feedback
1:55 p.m.	Next Steps and Closing Remarks William Montgomery, Policy and Planning Branch Manager, Office of Air Quality
2:00 p.m.	Adjourn

Call in information:

Join Zoom Meeting: https://zoom.us/j/894036506

US Toll-free: (877) 369-0926 Meeting ID: 894 036 506